
The Jim Bowers Mississippi DECA The Jim Bowers Mississippi DECA 

Foundation is a non-profit educational Foundation is a non-profit educational 

organization with the overall purpose organization with the overall purpose 

of furthering career development for of furthering career development for 

Mississippi High School and Collegiate Mississippi High School and Collegiate 

DECA Chapters.DECA Chapters.

The foundation was chartered by the The foundation was chartered by the 

State of Mississippi in January of 1999.State of Mississippi in January of 1999.

It is governed by a Board of Directors It is governed by a Board of Directors 

and contributions are tax deductible.and contributions are tax deductible.

JOIN
TODAY

Make checks payable to:Make checks payable to:

MISSISSIPPI DECA FOUNDATIONMISSISSIPPI DECA FOUNDATION

Mail to:Mail to:
Lynn Holliday, TreasurerLynn Holliday, Treasurer

106 Oakdale Street106 Oakdale Street
Florence, MS 39073Florence, MS 39073

Jim Bowers
Mississippi DECA

Foundation
Name: ____________________________Name: ____________________________

Address: __________________________ Address: __________________________ 

City: ____________ City: ____________ 

Phone: ___________________________Phone: _____________________________

E-mail: ___________________________E-mail: _____________________________

Advisor Name: _____________________Advisor Name: _______________________

Chapter Name: ____________________Chapter Name: ______________________

Please check one of the following:Please check one of the following:

PersonalPersonal

Corporate/BusinessCorporate/Business

High School/Collegiate DECA ChapterHigh School/Collegiate DECA Chapter

Pledged Contribution Level is:Pledged Contribution Level is:

Gold Star Member $1,000+Gold Star Member $1,000+

Silver Star Member $500Silver Star Member $500

Bronze Level $250 - $499Bronze Level $250 - $499

Blue Level $100 - $249Blue Level $100 - $249

Supporter up to $99Supporter up to $99

$ _______ initial contribution $ _______ initial contribution 

$ _______yearly contribution until pledge is reached $ _______yearly contribution until pledge is reached 

                             $ _____ year(indicate year, e.g., 2                             $ _____ year(indicate year, e.g., 2ndnd))

Date: _____________________________Date: _____________________________

Silver Star Member
is one who contributes

a total of $500
(at least $100 annually)

Gold Star Member
is one who contributes a
total of $1,000 or more

(at least $100 annually)

Join Today
Keep the 

Foundation Growing

IT’S OUR MARKETING FUTURE

State: ___Zip: ___State: ___Zip: _______

ADDITIONAL
CONTRIBUTION LEVELS

Bronze Level: $250 - $499 
Blue Level: $100 - $249
Supporter: up to $99

Chapters participating in the Gold Star hapters participating in the Gold Star 
Program will receive the following Program will receive the following 

travel stipends* ($500 cap per $100 travel stipends* ($500 cap per $100 
annual chapter donation):annual chapter donation):

•	•	 State Conference Individual State Conference Individual 
Event Winners - $100 for 1st Event Winners - $100 for 1st 
place and $50 for 2ndplace and $50 for 2nd

•	•	 State Conference Team Event State Conference Team Event 
Winners - $200 for 1st and Winners - $200 for 1st and 
$100 for 2nd per team$100 for 2nd per team

*Deadline to become a participating *Deadline to become a participating chapter chapter 
in the Gold Star Program is February 1 of the in the Gold Star Program is February 1 of the 
current school year (Check must accompany current school year (Check must accompany 

application; includes each year following application; includes each year following 
initial enrollment).initial enrollment).

Subject to change annually.
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MISSISSIPPI ASSOCIATION
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MISSISSIPPI ASSOCIATION
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DECA
MISSISSIPPI ASSOCIATION

™

COLLEGIATE

DECA
MISSISSIPPI ASSOCIATION

™

	•	 To promote and stimulate interest in To promote and stimulate interest in 
business, marketing, finance and hospitality business, marketing, finance and hospitality 
and tourism related careers, leadership and and tourism related careers, leadership and 
professional development for Mississippi professional development for Mississippi 
DECA Foundation. DECA Foundation. 

	•	 To award travel stipends to state conference To award travel stipends to state conference 
winners from participating chapters of the winners from participating chapters of the 
Star Program.Star Program.

	•	 To promote and develop interest on the part To promote and develop interest on the part 
of the general public in marketing education, of the general public in marketing education, 
including activities of Mississippi High School including activities of Mississippi High School 
and Collegiate DECA.and Collegiate DECA.

	•	 To publish and distribute an annual report To publish and distribute an annual report 
of the foundation and execute plans for of the foundation and execute plans for 
the encouragement and improvement of the encouragement and improvement of 
Mississippi High School and Collegiate DECA.Mississippi High School and Collegiate DECA.

Support Mississippi 
DECA Foundation 
to keep it growing!
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COLLEGIATE
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™

  •• To promote and stimulate interest in To promote and stimulate interest in 

business, marketing, finance and hospitality business, marketing, finance and hospitality 

and tourism related careers, leadership and and tourism related careers, leadership and 

professional development for Mississippi professional development for Mississippi 

DECA Foundation. DECA Foundation. 

  •• To provide funds for awards, scholarships, or To provide funds for awards, scholarships, or 

other appropriate recognition to deserving other appropriate recognition to deserving 

DECA members and to administer the DECA members and to administer the 

granting of such recognition.granting of such recognition.

  •• To promote and develop interest on the part To promote and develop interest on the part 

of the general public in marketing education, of the general public in marketing education, 

including activities of Mississippi DECA.including activities of Mississippi DECA.

  •• To publish and distribute an annual report To publish and distribute an annual report 

of the foundation and execute plans for of the foundation and execute plans for 

the encouragement and improvement of the encouragement and improvement of 

Mississippi DECA.Mississippi DECA.

Support Mississippi 
DECA Foundation 
to keep it growing!

Join the Jim Bowers 
Mississippi DECA Foundation 

TODAY!

M
ississippi D

E
C

A
 F

o
u

n
D

A
t

io
n

1441 M
A

r
w

o
o

D r
o

A
D

B
y

r
A

M
, M

s 39272

JOIN
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GOALS

This brochure made possible
through the generous support of

MISSISSIPPI COUNCIL
of COOPERATIVES

www.mscouncil.coop
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  •• To promote and stimulate interest in To promote and stimulate interest in 

business, marketing, finance and hospitality business, marketing, finance and hospitality 

and tourism related careers, leadership and and tourism related careers, leadership and 

professional development for Mississippi professional development for Mississippi 

DECA Foundation. DECA Foundation. 

  •• To provide funds for awards, scholarships, or To provide funds for awards, scholarships, or 

other appropriate recognition to deserving other appropriate recognition to deserving 

DECA members and to administer the DECA members and to administer the 

granting of such recognition.granting of such recognition.

  •• To promote and develop interest on the part To promote and develop interest on the part 

of the general public in marketing education, of the general public in marketing education, 

including activities of Mississippi DECA.including activities of Mississippi DECA.

  •• To publish and distribute an annual report To publish and distribute an annual report 

of the foundation and execute plans for of the foundation and execute plans for 

the encouragement and improvement of the encouragement and improvement of 

Mississippi DECA.Mississippi DECA.

Support Mississippi 
DECA Foundation 
to keep it growing!

Join the Jim Bowers 
Mississippi DECA Foundation 

TODAY!
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Join the Jim Bowers 
Mississippi DECA Foundation 

TODAY!
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